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IX  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 25 - 26-10-2019

Wszystkie konkurencjeNajlepsze wyniki wg punktów
Punkty: FINA 2019

Kobiet

1. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:06.88 673
2. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 26.27 665

ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:09.13 665
4. MOŻDŻAN Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:21.10 623
5. PAROL Olga 05 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:23.13 617
6. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:09.95 613
7. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 28.86 602
8. TŁOCZEK Wiktoria 05 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 200m klasyczny 2:39.98 595
9. FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:30.37 593

10. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:22.15 590

Dziewcząt, 15 - 16 lat

1. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:06.88 673
2. MOŻDŻAN Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:21.10 623
3. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:09.95 613
4. FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:30.37 593
5. KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 27.36 588
6. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 100m motylkowy 1:07.44 530
7. JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 400m dowolny 4:52.09 513
8. KACZMAREK Marta 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 100m dowolny 1:02.82 511
9. MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:53.37 506

10. KRYWIEL Karolina 03 MKP Szczecin 200m grzbietowy 2:31.51 487

Dziewcząt, 13 - 14 lat

1. PAROL Olga 05 MKP Szczecin 200m zmienny 2:23.13 617
2. TŁOCZEK Wiktoria 05 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 200m klasyczny 2:39.98 595
3. OSOŚ Karolina 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 50m dowolny 27.87 556
4. ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:45.81 548
5. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 50m dowolny 28.10 543

KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 9:47.26 543
7. PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 50m dowolny 28.28 533
8. RĄP Apolonia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 200m dowolny 2:17.12 522
9. KRAUZE Katarzyna 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 100m grzbietowy 1:08.75 512

10. TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:53.81 504

Dziewcząt, 11 - 12 lat

1. HOFMAN Roksana 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 100m dowolny 1:02.73 514
2. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 29.13 487
3. MODRZYŃSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 800m dowolny 10:17.82 467
4. KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 50m klasyczny 37.25 450
5. DOLGUN Mariya 07 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 1:06.14 438
6. WACŁAWIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 31.08 401
7. GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 31.13 399
8. YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 34.88 398
9. PAWŁOWSKA Aleksandra 07 MKP Szczecin 50m grzbietowy 35.59 375

10. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 50m dowolny 32.20 361
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IX  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
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Mężczyzn

1. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 15:45.99 720
2. CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 50m motylkowy 24.45 703
3. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 15:57.16 695
4. SVENDSEN Mattis Grindalen 00 KSV Fredrikstad 200m dowolny 1:52.31 692
5. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 16:16.81 654
6. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 1:55.54 636
7. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 25.30 635
8. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 200m dowolny 1:55.81 631
9. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:07.52 630

10. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 200m motylkowy 2:06.94 619

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 15:57.16 695
2. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 1:55.54 636
3. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 50m motylkowy 25.30 635
4. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 200m dowolny 1:55.81 631
5. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 200m motylkowy 2:06.94 619
6. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 52.78 617
7. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 52.84 615
8. MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 16:37.33 614
9. DANIELSEN Emil Sander 02 KSV Fredrikstad 400m dowolny 4:10.12 611

10. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:10.98 604

Chłopców, 15 - 16 lat

1. CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 50m motylkowy 24.45 703
2. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 16:16.81 654
3. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:07.52 630
4. WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1500m dowolny 16:48.80 594
5. MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 16:55.20 582
6. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:16.43 567
7. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 54.48 561
8. TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 200m grzbietowy 2:09.50 542
9. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 17:24.90 534

10. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 100m grzbietowy 1:00.25 533

Chłopców, 13 - 14 lat

1. RABIZA Jędrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 1500m dowolny 16:53.68 585
2. GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 400m dowolny 4:19.10 549
3. ĆWIEK Błażej 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 200m zmienny 2:14.41 542
4. FALARZ Mateusz 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 200m zmienny 2:14.77 538
5. BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 55.42 533
6. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 100m grzbietowy 1:00.48 527
7. JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 100m klasyczny 1:08.99 523
8. PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 200m dowolny 2:05.60 495
9. DOWSIN Dawid 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 200m dowolny 2:08.01 467

10. LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 100m dowolny 58.74 447


